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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

e not found or type unknown
paN

4420704
1471000Q0Y
1495600Q1J
4400651
4453017
93198888
95508569
147100385R
147105543R
147106341R
8200796674
8200987088
93168407

OEM Cross Reference

INTERMOTOR
RE-EX

ERA

ERA

BorgWarner (Wahler)
ELSTOCK

SIDAT

TRISCAN
MEAT & DORIA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
DIPASPORT
DIPASPORT
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
intec

RE-EX

14457
50800115
555212
555261
710945R
730092
83997
881324039
88258
A2C53412016
A2C59515009
A2C59516597
EGR123AN
EGR123R
EGR317
ERV231
LEV0229
R620077
VEG1093
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